
Vercelli 25 06 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 194 LAGAREN E. 25:02.151
Tempo gara

1 1:55.334 + 10.477 14:45:29.593

2 1:47.774 + 02.917 14:47:17.367

3 1:47.274 + 02.417 14:49:04.641

4 1:45.841 + 00.984 14:50:50.482

5 1:46.402 + 01.545 14:52:36.884

6 1:45.874 + 01.017 14:54:22.758

7 1:45.411 + 00.554 14:56:08.169

8 1:45.602 + 00.745 14:57:53.771

9 1:44.857 --------- 14:59:38.628

10 1:45.913 + 01.056 15:01:24.541

11 1:46.311 + 01.454 15:03:10.852

12 1:45.770 + 00.913 15:04:56.622

13 1:50.128 + 05.271 15:06:46.750

14 1:49.660 + 04.803 15:08:36.410

 Po. 2 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 23.014
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.309 + 12.336 14:45:35.847

2 1:51.385 + 06.412 14:47:27.232

3 1:49.784 + 04.811 14:49:17.016

4 1:49.673 + 04.700 14:51:06.689

5 1:47.200 + 02.227 14:52:53.889

6 1:47.833 + 02.860 14:54:41.722

7 1:46.381 + 01.408 14:56:28.103

8 1:46.187 + 01.214 14:58:14.290

9 1:45.391 + 00.418 14:59:59.681

10 1:44.973 --------- 15:01:44.654

11 1:45.546 + 00.573 15:03:30.200

12 1:47.705 + 02.732 15:05:17.905

13 1:49.594 + 04.621 15:07:07.499

14 1:51.925 + 06.952 15:08:59.424

 Po. 3 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 43.449
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.391 + 04.713 14:45:28.879

2 1:52.747 + 07.069 14:47:21.626

3 1:48.133 + 02.455 14:49:09.759

4 1:52.979 + 07.301 14:51:02.738

5 1:47.945 + 02.267 14:52:50.683

6 1:47.244 + 01.566 14:54:37.927

7 1:46.514 + 00.836 14:56:24.441

8 1:46.874 + 01.196 14:58:11.315

9 1:45.678 --------- 14:59:56.993

10 1:45.746 + 00.068 15:01:42.739

11 2:00.499 + 14.821 15:03:43.238

12 1:51.284 + 05.606 15:05:34.522

13 1:52.969 + 07.291 15:07:27.491

14 1:52.368 + 06.690 15:09:19.859

 Po. 4 - # 14 SALINA P. + 48.744
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.455 + 04.739 14:45:31.932

2 1:49.515 + 00.799 14:47:21.447

3 1:51.031 + 02.315 14:49:12.478

4 1:50.000 + 01.284 14:51:02.478

5 1:49.471 + 00.755 14:52:51.949

6 1:49.487 + 00.771 14:54:41.436

7 1:49.960 + 01.244 14:56:31.396

8 1:49.266 + 00.550 14:58:20.662

9 1:48.716 --------- 15:00:09.378

10 1:48.972 + 00.256 15:01:58.350

11 1:49.878 + 01.162 15:03:48.228

12 1:50.194 + 01.478 15:05:38.422

13 1:51.927 + 03.211 15:07:30.349

14 1:54.805 + 06.089 15:09:25.154

 Po. 5 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 53.119
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.546 + 06.472 14:45:34.293

2 1:52.009 + 02.935 14:47:26.302

3 1:51.996 + 02.922 14:49:18.298

4 1:50.534 + 01.460 14:51:08.832

5 1:49.639 + 00.565 14:52:58.471

6 1:51.096 + 02.022 14:54:49.567

7 1:49.335 + 00.261 14:56:38.902

8 1:49.481 + 00.407 14:58:28.383

9 1:49.074 --------- 15:00:17.457

10 1:49.961 + 00.887 15:02:07.418

11 1:49.764 + 00.690 15:03:57.182

12 1:50.448 + 01.374 15:05:47.630

13 1:49.923 + 00.849 15:07:37.553

14 1:51.976 + 02.902 15:09:29.529

 Po. 6 - # 91 NARDI D. + 54.917
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.877 + 07.073 14:45:34.853

2 1:53.605 + 04.801 14:47:28.458

3 1:50.614 + 01.810 14:49:19.072

4 1:50.811 + 02.007 14:51:09.883

5 1:49.471 + 00.667 14:52:59.354

6 1:48.841 + 00.037 14:54:48.195

7 1:49.694 + 00.890 14:56:37.889

8 1:49.567 + 00.763 14:58:27.456

9 1:48.804 --------- 15:00:16.260

10 1:50.522 + 01.718 15:02:06.782

11 1:50.436 + 01.632 15:03:57.218

12 1:51.726 + 02.922 15:05:48.944

13 1:51.096 + 02.292 15:07:40.040

14 1:51.287 + 02.483 15:09:31.327

 Po. 7 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 55.649
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.739 + 04.411 14:45:32.510

2 1:52.581 + 03.253 14:47:25.091

3 1:51.076 + 01.748 14:49:16.167

4 1:51.720 + 02.392 14:51:07.887

5 1:49.518 + 00.190 14:52:57.405

6 1:49.611 + 00.283 14:54:47.016

7 1:49.800 + 00.472 14:56:36.816

8 1:49.806 + 00.478 14:58:26.622

9 1:49.328 --------- 15:00:15.950

10 1:53.917 + 04.589 15:02:09.867

11 1:50.857 + 01.529 15:04:00.724

12 1:50.419 + 01.091 15:05:51.143

13 1:50.657 + 01.329 15:07:41.800

14 1:50.259 + 00.931 15:09:32.059

 Po. 8 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 56.343
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.979 + 09.330 14:45:36.774

2 1:52.348 + 03.699 14:47:29.122

3 1:51.365 + 02.716 14:49:20.487

4 1:50.613 + 01.964 14:51:11.100

5 1:50.704 + 02.055 14:53:01.804

6 1:53.133 + 04.484 14:54:54.937

7 1:49.587 + 00.938 14:56:44.524

8 1:50.642 + 01.993 14:58:35.166

9 1:49.450 + 00.801 15:00:24.616

10 1:49.929 + 01.280 15:02:14.545

11 1:50.198 + 01.549 15:04:04.743

12 1:49.608 + 00.959 15:05:54.351

13 1:48.649 --------- 15:07:43.000

14 1:49.753 + 01.104 15:09:32.753

 Po. 9 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 1:16.199
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.472 + 10.509 14:45:38.014

2 1:52.560 + 03.597 14:47:30.574

3 1:51.259 + 02.296 14:49:21.833

4 1:51.410 + 02.447 14:51:13.243

5 1:51.316 + 02.353 14:53:04.559

6 1:51.632 + 02.669 14:54:56.191

7 1:50.520 + 01.557 14:56:46.711

8 1:51.781 + 02.818 14:58:38.492

9 1:52.896 + 03.933 15:00:31.388

10 1:52.911 + 03.948 15:02:24.299

11 1:50.027 + 01.064 15:04:14.326

12 1:48.963 --------- 15:06:03.289

13 1:51.966 + 03.003 15:07:55.255

14 1:57.354 + 08.391 15:09:52.609

Fastest lap: 1:44.857 
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Vercelli 25 06 23 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 10 - # 225 TARICCO A. + 1:28.458
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.065 + 12.622 14:45:36.324

2 1:53.601 + 04.158 14:47:29.925

3 1:50.846 + 01.403 14:49:20.771

4 1:50.756 + 01.313 14:51:11.527

5 1:49.696 + 00.253 14:53:01.223

6 2:00.402 + 10.959 14:55:01.625

7 2:00.435 + 10.992 14:57:02.060

8 1:50.422 + 00.979 14:58:52.482

9 1:49.736 + 00.293 15:00:42.218

10 1:50.488 + 01.045 15:02:32.706

11 1:49.443 --------- 15:04:22.149

12 1:52.211 + 02.768 15:06:14.360

13 1:55.741 + 06.298 15:08:10.101

14 1:54.767 + 05.324 15:10:04.868

 Po. 11 - # 42 MORETTI M. + 1:28.794
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.905 + 20.070 14:45:48.645

2 1:57.541 + 07.706 14:47:46.186

3 1:53.375 + 03.540 14:49:39.561

4 1:52.196 + 02.361 14:51:31.757

5 1:52.658 + 02.823 14:53:24.415

6 1:50.600 + 00.765 14:55:15.015

7 1:52.273 + 02.438 14:57:07.288

8 1:50.770 + 00.935 14:58:58.058

9 1:52.541 + 02.706 15:00:50.599

10 1:53.230 + 03.395 15:02:43.829

11 1:51.079 + 01.244 15:04:34.908

12 1:50.182 + 00.347 15:06:25.090

13 1:50.279 + 00.444 15:08:15.369

14 1:49.835 --------- 15:10:05.204

 Po. 12 - # 13 BELTRAMO F. + 1:31.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.224 + 12.312 14:45:41.169

2 2:04.450 + 14.538 14:47:45.619

3 1:53.623 + 03.711 14:49:39.242

4 1:52.501 + 02.589 14:51:31.743

5 1:50.425 + 00.513 14:53:22.168

6 1:51.641 + 01.729 14:55:13.809

7 1:52.703 + 02.791 14:57:06.512

8 1:51.417 + 01.505 14:58:57.929

9 1:51.829 + 01.917 15:00:49.758

10 1:51.523 + 01.611 15:02:41.281

11 1:51.704 + 01.792 15:04:32.985

12 1:51.715 + 01.803 15:06:24.700

13 1:49.912 --------- 15:08:14.612

14 1:53.795 + 03.883 15:10:08.407

 Po. 13 - # 724 OTTONI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.057 + 09.191 14:45:45.122

2 1:58.771 + 01.905 14:47:43.893

3 1:58.349 + 01.483 14:49:42.242

4 1:57.216 + 00.350 14:51:39.458

5 1:56.866 --------- 14:53:36.324

6 1:57.838 + 00.972 14:55:34.162

7 1:57.872 + 01.006 14:57:32.034

8 1:57.352 + 00.486 14:59:29.386

9 2:00.129 + 03.263 15:01:29.515

10 2:07.944 + 11.078 15:03:37.459

11 2:07.601 + 10.735 15:05:45.060

12 2:12.454 + 15.588 15:07:57.514

13 2:06.604 + 09.738 15:10:04.118

 Po. 14 - # 382 BONIFAZIO G. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.622 + 08.366 14:45:37.503

2 1:53.451 + 03.195 14:47:30.954

3 1:52.034 + 01.778 14:49:22.988

4 1:51.496 + 01.240 14:51:14.484

5 1:50.256 --------- 14:53:04.740

6 1:50.961 + 00.705 14:54:55.701

7 2:49.214 + 58.958 14:57:44.915

 Po. 15 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 13 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.026 --------- 14:45:59.416

Fastest lap: 1:44.857 
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